JDL PUMP SYSTEMS                                    STAINLESS STEEL VERTICAL MULTI­STAGE PUMPS
www.jdlpumpsystems.us   R1-00
(t) 888 668 9345  •  (f) 888 668 9344                                                                                                                                             rev.11/10
JVM, JVM L
SPECIFICATIONS      R1-03
SELECTION CHART     R1-05
DIMENSIONS                                       R1­17
MODEL No.     PERFORMANCE CURVE

	Contents
	Features
	Model Designation
	Specifications JVM/JVML 3. 5. 10, 18
	Specifications JVM/JVML 32, 45, 64
	Selection chart
	JVM 3 Performance Curves
	JVM 5 Performance Curves
	JVM 10 Performance Curves
	JVM 18 Performance Curves
	JVM 32 Performance Curves
	JVM 45 Performance Curves
	JVM 64 Performance Curves
	Maximum Working Pressures
	Mechanical Seal Data, JVM 3, 5, 10 & 18
	Mechanical Seal Data, JVM 32, 45 & 64
	Dimensions JVM(L) 3 & 5
	Dimensions JVM(L) 3 & 5 (continued)
	Dimensions JVM(L) 10 & 18
	Dimensions JVM(L) 10 & 18 (continued)
	Dimensions JVM(L) 32 & 45
	Dimensions JVM(L) 64
	Dimensions JVM(L) 32, 45 & 64 (continued)
	Dimension table JVM(L) 32, 45 & 64
	Sectional View JVM(L) 3-2 to 3-12
	Sectional View JVM(L) 3-13 to 3-18
	Sectional View JVM(L) 5-2 to 5-6
	Sectional View JVM(L) 5-7 to  5-16
	JVM(L) 3 & 5 Sectional View – part reference
	JVM(L) 3 & 5 Sectional View – part reference (continued)
	Sectional View JVM(L) 10-2 to 10-3
	Sectional View JVM(L) 10-4 to 10-12
	Sectional View JVM(L) 10-14 to 10-16
	Sectional View JVM(L) 18-2
	Sectional View JVM(L) 18-3 to 18-5
	Sectional View JVM(L) 18-6 to 18-11
	JVM(L) 10 Sectional View – part reference
	JVM(L) 10 Sectional View – part reference (continued)
	JVM(L) 18 Sectional View – part reference
	JVM(L) 18 Sectional View – part reference ((continued)
	JVM(L) 32 Sectional View
	JVM(L) 32 Sectional View – part reference
	JVM(L) 45 & 64 Sectional View
	JVM(L) 45 & 64 Sectional View – part reference
	JVM IO&M's
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false